
 

 
 

 Ref: AKSU/IQAC/NAAC/ Cycle-1/2.1.2 

Date 06.09.2024 
 

This is to certify that total Number of actual students admitted against the reserved 

categories in the first year of the program year-wise during the last five years (2019-

2024) and total number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State 

Government rule year-wise during the last five years (2019-2024) are as mentioned in 

the below table. 

Status of 
Reserve 

Seats  

Year 

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 

Number of 
seats filled 
against 
reserved 
category 

 1589  1742  1574  1186  1437 

      

Number of 
Reserved 
seats as per 
state or GOI 
Norms  

 1388  1485 1255   1007  1183 

  

 

                                                                                                                                   

   

 

https://aksuniversity.in/naac/Criteria_2/2.1.2/2.1.2.1_Sheet_filled_against_reserved_categories_19-20.pdf
https://aksuniversity.in/naac/Criteria_2/2.1.2/2.1.2.1_Sheet_filled_against_reserved_categories_20-21.pdf
https://aksuniversity.in/naac/Criteria_2/2.1.2/2.1.2.1_Sheet_filled_against_reserved_categories_21-22.pdf
https://aksuniversity.in/naac/Criteria_2/2.1.2/2.1.2.1_Sheet_filled_against_reserved_categories_22-23.pdf
https://aksuniversity.in/naac/Criteria_2/2.1.2/2.1.2.1_Sheet_filled_against_reserved_categories_23-24.pdf
https://aksuniversity.in/naac/Criteria_2/2.1.2/2.1.2.2_Copy_of_letter_issued_by_govt_of_madhya_pradesh.pdf
1343

1477

1255

930

1008

1388

1485

1256

1007

1183


