

Established by MP legislature Act no. 44 of 2011 and duly recognised by UGC under section 2(f)

AKS UNIVERSITY, SATNA (M.P.)

THE UNIVERSITY WITH DIFFERENCE

Ref: AKSU/IQAC/NAAC/ Cycle-1/2.1.2 Date 06.09.2024

This is to certify that total Number of actual students admitted against the reserved categories in the first year of the program year-wise during the last five years (2019-2024) and total number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule year-wise during the last five years (2019-2024) are as mentioned in the below table.

Status of Reserve Seats	Year				
	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Number of seats filled against reserved category	1343	1477	1255	930	1008
Number of Reserved seats as per state or GOI Norms	1388	1485	1256	1007	1183
14011113		1			<u> </u>

Registrar
AKS University, Satna (M.P.)
REGISTRAR
AKS UNIVERSITY
SATNA (M.P.)